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FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 08160712
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F271610717001

F472913761001

F471140401001

F352245772001

F631075391001

F462078794001

F261292155001

F232332783002

F850464454002

F474238049001

F454160208002

F621721275002

F651019058004

F462385145001

F452714646002

F202732066001

F208579873001

F651063161001

F811298871001

F472299961001

F205601437001

F464340062001

F760777493001

Proposal ID: ESP99-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BREVARD COMMERCIAL CLEANING
Plans & Specs
BROAD SAFETY LLC
Plans & Specs
BROCK LOGISTICS LLC
Plans & Specs
C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs
CONTACT NETWORK LLC
Plans & Specs
CWA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC
Plans & Specs
DBI SERVICES, LLC
Plans & Specs

DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC, T/A
AQUEGENIX

Plans & Specs

DIGITAL TRAFFIC SYSTEMS

Plans & Specs

E & M PAINTING SOLUTION CORP
Plans & Specs

IMR CONTRACTING

Plans & Specs

INFRASTRUCTURE CORP OF AMERICA
Plans & Specs

IPGNETWORK, INC.

Plans & Specs

JANITORIAL SERVICES BY ANC,CORP
Plans & Specs

JMD GLOBAL DEVELOPERS LLC
Plans & Specs

JOHN MCINTYRE MAINTENANCE INC
Plans & Specs

P&P CONTRACTING, INC.

Plans & Specs

PCPI SERVICES, INC

Plans & Specs

PEVIDA HIGHWAY DESIGNERS, PLLC
Plans & Specs

REDCON SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC
Plans & Specs

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC MOBILITY NA, INC.
Plans & Specs

SCRUBZONI, INC.

Plans & Specs

T.TC. ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Call Number: 001
Shipping Address

560 SOLUTIONS WAY

ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

2226 22ND AVE SOUTH  SAINT
PETERSBURG, FL 33712

130 S. INDIAN RIVER DR, 202
FORT PIERCE, FL 34950

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348

600 LAKESHORE PKWY
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35209

1000 CHASE DR WINTER
GARDEN, FL 34787

100 N. CONAHAN DRIVE
HAZLETON, PA 18201

5605 FLORIDA MINING BLVD, STE
20 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

11056 AIR PARK ROAD
ASHLAND, VA 23005

30105 SW 153 CT HOMESTEAD,
FL 33033

40 SW 13 ST UNIT 301 MIAMI, FL

33130

750 OLD HICKORY BLVD STE 200,

BLDG ONE BRENTWOOD, TN
37027

3155 NW 40ST MIAMI, FL 33142

5654 RYWOOD DRIVE
ORLANDO, FL 32810

35 WEST PINE ST. SUITE 230
ORLANDO, FL 32801

15960 SOUTH US HWY 441
SUMMERFIELD, FL 34491

12240 SW 128 CT SUITE 102
MIAMI, FL 33186

819 S. LAKE JESSUP AVENUE
OVIEDO, FL 32765

2550 NW 72ND AVE SUITE 111
MIAMI, FL 33122

8707 SILK BAY PL ORLANDO,
FL 32827

1390 PICCARD DRIVE SUITE 200
ROCKVILLE, MD 20850

6227 GREATWATER DR.
WINDERMERE, FL 34786

Phone / Fax No.

(321) 507-4851
(321) 507-4851
(941) 306-8598
(941) 416-7823
(813) 314-2216
(813) 314-2217
(407) 394-9415
(616) 350-9694
(251) 518-0113
(205) 941-1934
(407) 656-4688
(407) 656-1391
(570) 459-1112
(570) 459-0321
(570) 459-1112

(570) 459-4630
(505) 453-4747
(505) 881-4483
(786) 601-9287
(786) 601-9287
(305) 721-7346
(786) 605-0966
(615) 377-4730

(615) 377-4745

(305) 681-4001
(248) 397-5005
(347) 737-2733
(407) 307-6893
(407) 427-3412
(407) 641-0004
(352) 751-2325
(352) 751-6033
(786) 897-1793
(786) 231-3460
(407) 971-0665
(407) 977-9733
(786) 205-2559
(786) 558-2030
(407) 810-1916
(321) 281-8380
(301) 354-4686
(301) 354-5567
(407) 766-8692
(407) 876-1211

3310 NW 178TH STREET 3310 NW (786) 488-3350
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F205580932001

F943198006007

F811514172001

Vendor ID
F593020037001

F352245772001

F460306862002

F205021902002

F202950491002

F593057681001

F261084418001

F630573758001

F591673144001

Vendor ID
F352245772001

F460306862002

F271177177001

F205021902002

F202950491002

F593057681001

F261084418001

F208429863001

F650850057001

F630573758001

Plans & Specs

TOTAL PRESSURE CLEANING SERVICE
Plans & Specs

TRANSCORE ITS, LLC.

Plans & Specs

VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: EBQ08-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
AIR PRODUCTS & EQUIPMENT
Plans & Specs
C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs
DAKTRONICS, INC.
Plans & Specs
GENERAL SUPPLY & SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC, INC.

(THE)
Plans & Specs

PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.

Plans & Specs

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs

TEMPLE, INC.

Plans & Specs

TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E8Q09-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs
DAKTRONICS, INC.
Plans & Specs
ELAND ENGINEERING INC.
Plans & Specs

GENERAL SUPPLY & SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC, INC.

(THE)
Plans & Specs

PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.

Plans & Specs

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs

SICE INC

Plans & Specs

SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION
CORP.

Plans & Specs
TEMPLE, INC.
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178TH STREET MIAMIGARDENS,
FL 33056

941 W CIMMERON DR 941 W
CIMMERON DR TAMPA, FL
33603

3901 COMMERCE PARKWAY
MIRAMAR, FL 33025

1766 SOUND HAVEN CT
NAVARRE, FL 32566

Call Number: 002
Shipping Address

165 DRENNEN ROAD

ORLANDO, FL 32806

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348

331-32ND AVENUE P.O. BOX
5128 BROOKINGS, SD 57006

8060 NW 77TH COURT MEDLEY,
FL 33166

291 SPECIALTY POINT
SANFORD, FL 33771

15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER,
FL 33478

3570 NW 62ND STREET MIAMI,
FL 33147

PO BOX 2066 DECATUR, AL
35602-2066

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

Call Number: 003

Shipping Address

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348

331-32ND AVENUE P.O. BOX
5128 BROOKINGS, SD 57006

3323 WEST COMMERCIAL BLVD
SUITE 110 FORT LAUDERDALE,
FL 33309

8060 NW 77TH COURT MEDLEY,
FL 33166

291 SPECIALTY POINT
SANFORD, FL 33771

15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER,
FL 33478

3570 NW 62ND STREET MIAMI,
FL 33147

14350 NW 56TH COURT SUITE
105 MIAMI, FL 33054

5061 OAKES ROAD DAVIE, FL
33314

PO BOX 2066 DECATUR, AL

Page 2 of 3

(305) 621-2668

(813) 236-9813
(813) 236-6216
(813) 620-3983
(813) 626-7871

(904) 495-8088
(904) 495-8088

Phone / Fax No.

(407) 438-1466
(407) 856-7209
(407) 394-9415
(616) 350-9694
(605) 692-0200
(605) 697-4700
(813) 622-8003
(813) 663-0511
(407) 379-1784

(407) 379-1785
(561) 743-9737
(561) 743-0775
(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(256) 353-3820
(256) 353-4578
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801

Phone / Fax No.

(407) 394-9415
(616) 350-9694
(605) 692-0200
(605) 697-4700
(954) 707-9283
(954) 678-3998
(813) 622-8003
(813) 663-0511
(407) 379-1784

(407) 379-1785
(561) 743-9737
(561) 743-0775
(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(305) 632-6123
(305) 390-0503
(954) 214-3622

(954) 327-3375
(256) 353-3820
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Plans & Specs 35602-2066 (256) 353-4578
F591673144001 TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS 1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET (813) 630-2800
Plans & Specs TAMPA, FL 33619 (813) 630-2801
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